
Tender: NIT No.16/ALD/2020-2021

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District ALIPURDUAR Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Alipurduar Division

Tender

Reference

NIT

No.16/ALD/2020-

2021

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 757/ALD Memo Date 25-09-2020

e Tender Id Description Different type of works

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 25-09-2020 02:00 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 12-10-2020 02:00 AM

Last Date of Application 09-10-2020 02:00 AM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 12-10-2020 02:00 AM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1
Providing House connection for KUMARGRAM water supply scheme at

KUMARGRAM Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
493486 9870

2
Providing House connection for BAROBISHA ZONE- I water supply scheme at

KUMARGRAM Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
493486 9870

3
Providing House connection for BAROBISHA ZONE- II water supply scheme

at KUMARGRAM Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
493486 9870

4
Providing House connection for BAROBISHA ZONE- III water supply scheme

at KUMARGRAM Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
493486 9870

Providing House connection for KAMAKHYAGURI water supply scheme at



5
KUMARGRAM Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.

493486 9870

6
Providing House connection for KAIJALI BASTYI water supply scheme at

KUMARGRAM Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
493486 9870

7
Providing House connection for PURBA CHEPANI water supply scheme at

ALIPUDUAR-II Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
493486 9870

8
Providing House connection for LOKNATHPUR water supply scheme at

KUMARGRAM Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
493486 9870

9
Providing House connection for BHUTNIRGHAT water supply scheme at

FALAKATA Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
493486 9870

10
Providing House connection for DALIMPUR water supply scheme at

FALAKATA Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
493486 9870

11
Providing House connection for JATESWAR water supply scheme at

FALAKATA Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte. PART-1
493486 9870

12
Providing House connection for JATESWAR water supply scheme at

FALAKATA Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte. PART-2
493486 9870

13
Providing House connection for JOGENDRAPUR water supply scheme at

FALAKATA Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
493486 9870

14
Providing House connection for CHOTO SALKUMAR water supply scheme at

FALAKATA Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
493486 9870

15
Providing House connection for PASCHIM KHAYERBARI water supply scheme

at MADARIHAT-BIRPARA Block under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
493486 9870

16
Construction of RCC column and cantiliver roof for new store room at

Alipurduar Stack yard under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
494791 9896

17
Construction of Truss roof & RCC flooring for new store room at

Alipurduar Stack yard under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
498736 9975

18

Repair of Rest Room with existing toilet and pump house with additional

toilet, land development at H/W Site of Bhutnirghat WSS under Alipuduar

Division, P.H.E. Dte.

482438 9649

19
Repair of Gate, Drainage System & Rest Shed infront of Office cum Godown

building at H/W Site of Birpara WSS under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E. Dte.
495034 9901

20

Repair of Rest Room with additional toilet and boundary wall, land

development at 2nd pump house Site of Birpara WSS under Alipuduar

Division, P.H.E. Dte.

447777 8956

21
Repair of Pump House with additional Toilet at 2nd Pump House site of

Madarihat WSS under Alipuduar Division, P.H.E.
211746 4235

22

Extension of Distribution line with UPVC pipe line (From B.Ed College to

Pulin Biswas House) under Dalimpur Water Supply Scheme under

Alipurduar Division,PHE Dte.

314058 6281



23

Extension of Distribution line with UPVC pipe line (From Pulin Biswas House

to Bipul Islam House) under Dalimpur Water Supply Scheme under

Alipurduar Division,PHE Dte.

314058 6281

24

Extension of Distribution line with UPVC pipe line near Narendra Nath Sishu

Siksha Kendra under Jateswar Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar

Division,PHE Dte

202294 4046

25

Construction of Balance portion Truss roof at top of Sadar Sub division

Office Building and Sorounding of Division ofiice building and other works

under Alipurduar Division, PHE Dte.

471105 9422

26

Supply of CIDF Pipe, Specials & Earth Filling of Head Work Site (2nd

Reservoir) at Jainti TG Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division, PHE

Dte.

429913 8598

27

Construction of Path way of Rest Shed (With Paver Block) & balance work

of Boundary wall and Rest Shed at Kumargram (H/W Site) W/S/S under

Alipurduar Division PHE Dte.

499252 9985

28

Soil Investigation work for the proposed construction of Overhead

Reservoir At SALKUMARHAT P/W/S Scheme Under Alipurduar Division , PHE

Dte.

114466 2289

29

Soil Investigation work for the proposed construction of Overhead

Reservoir At PATLAKHAWA P/W/S Scheme Under Alipurduar Division , PHE

Dte.

114466 2289

30

Withdrawing of 200 mm dia DI Pipe and relaying 100 mm dia DI Pipe along

with NH-31D related to Patlakhawa PWSS under Alipurduar Division, PHE

Dte.

206004 4120

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 8.pdf

2 1.pdf

3 28.pdf

4 20.pdf

5 5.pdf

6 17.pdf

7 14.pdf

8 12.pdf

9 30.pdf

10 23.pdf

11 24.pdf



12 19.pdf

13 9.pdf

14 NOTICE16.pdf

15 25.pdf

16 ANNEXURE16.pdf

17 7.pdf

18 4.pdf

19 22.pdf

20 13.pdf

21 10.pdf

22 3.pdf

23 26.pdf

24 15.pdf

25 6.pdf

26 2.pdf

27 18.pdf

28 27.pdf

29 21.pdf

30 29.pdf

31 11.pdf

32 16.pdf

Corrigendum: Corrigendum

Executive Engineer, Alipurduar Division
ALIPURDUAR

1.  General  Information  

Corrigendum Id Corrigendum Memo No 803/ALD Memo Date 05-10-2020

Description Change in Estimated Amount

Estimated Work Value -

2.  Crit ical  Dates  

Corrigendum Publish Date 05-10-2020 03:15 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date Last Date of Application

Last Date of Permission Last Date of Submission

Tech Bid Opening Date Fin Bid Opening Date



3.  Attach Corrigendum Documents

Sl No File Name

1 corrigendum.pdf

1 revised Schedule no18.pdf


	Tender: NIT No.16/ALD/2020-2021
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments

	Corrigendum: Corrigendum
	1. General Information
	2. Critical Dates
	3. Attach Corrigendum Documents


